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STATE BANK OF INDIA

The banker to every iiiisn

Date:06/09/2024

To whom so ever it may concern

This is to certify that Mrs Bindu K B holder of Aadhaar Number 2579 1127 6438 is
maintaining a Saving Bank Account number 67194425901 with us since 04/09/2012

The Permanent address of the account holders as per our records is Thacheth |
Panambukad, Vallarpadam Ernakulam 682504

The present balance is the Saving Account as on 06/09/2024 is Rs 277003.37
These funds are unencumbered and can be encashed any time by account holder.

The certificate is issued at the request of Bindu K B for his son's Visa application
and without any risk or responsibility on the bank or the officials signing it.
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OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT RO O
. . Mrs. BINDUK B
Address * THACHETHU PANAMBUKAD,VALLARPADAM PO, Emakulam KERALA-682504.
Branch . VALLARPADAM
Account Number ;. 67194425901
CIF No. © 77074202400
Email : bindukb1976@gmail.com
IFSC : SBINO070801
MICR . 682002947
Available Balance : 277003.370 CR
Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR
Account Description - REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT Currency - INR
Txn Date Value Date Description Reflggeque Debit Credit Balance
INB
09-06-24 0006 A e o] 000000 i 112843 CR | 29840.82 CR
UPI/DR/452733100884/JANCY
09-06-24 09-06-24 ISBINIr e Rate 000000 | 1500.00 DR S 28340.82 CR
UPI/DR/416335851587/KEERTHI
11-06-24 11-06-24 e s 000000 | 500.00 DR 4 27840.82 CR
13-06-24 13.06-24 |UPV Dgﬁ;&iﬁ?&gﬁggﬂ;’:"w El 000000 | 209.00DR . 27631.82 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 UV D/Fs{/:;lsNar;gggng;glz'fSERTH' 000000 | 100.00 DR - 27531.82 CR
14-06-24 14-06-24 e G 000000  |2000.00 DR y 25531.82 CR
1
15-06-24 15-06-24 |IPV gg‘élgfk}:;’n%ﬁi%ﬁ:” T oooo0o | 500.00 DR - 25031.82 CR
PI/IDR/45331 .
15-06-24 15-06-24 | 2'75/8?3 /kifaonss‘%g&og,m” T oogoop ~ [22000.00 DR : 3031.82 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 [JPV D,ggif;?fgg;ﬁgg;g‘fﬁf'“”' 000000 | 1000.00 DR ) 2031.82 CR
UPI/DR/416769913544/Airtel/YE
15-06-24 15-06-24 Sl 000000 | 156.40 DR : 1875.42 CR
16-06-24 16-06-24 |UPV ?;TS%;S&%‘;‘::’EZQDA& 000000 | 200.00 DR : 167542 CR
INB
16-06-24 160624 | \viocaisarsoaaaatiosgeags | 000000 : 5643.87 ;éR 7319.29 CR
= L
UPI/DR/416910078027/Arjun N Ty ¢ Indja
17-06-24 1706 24 I o 000000 A ‘5(3?;95\.0‘81" 2 6819.29 CR
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OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 06-09-24

TxnDate | Value Date Description Reflﬁ:?qu.o Debit Credit Balance
17-06-24 17-06-24 ‘ UP"“,’;’;‘;S%Z:S;?@#'”“ 000000  |3000.00 DR : 3819.29 CR
19-06-24 19-06-24 UP”Bg’:;glgggﬁﬁag’gz"?'KK 000000 |2000.00 DR 2 1819.29 CR
19-06-24 19-06-24 |IPV %75";?3%;4:3853;7(’5,?:‘” T 000000 | 500.00 DR s 1319.29 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 [PV ?Y'*E"ég:;ggg?gggﬁggfmy 000000 | 80.00 DR . 1239.29 CR
200624 | 20-06-24 [PV %%g?ﬁ?ﬁg;;;?gﬁ:“ T 00000  |1000.00 DR ! 239.29 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 UP"gg‘éKgfg%?é%i’ﬁmN T 000000 = 1000.00 CR | 1239.29 CR
22.06-24 22.06-24 |FV g’fs’gm‘,‘éf;s:;?f‘;%“,m” Tl oooooo | 200.00 DR : 1039.29 CR
24-06-24 | 24-06-24 %f:ﬁggﬁﬁ}\;ggig% o 000000 |1000.00 DR - 39.29 CR
250624 | 25-06-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 : 24800CR | 287.20CR
26-06-24 260624, ||IFVSITIOZESSZORNCRAN T opoco : 50000.00 CR | 50287.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 | VT ‘ﬁ‘ggg?yfﬁf;;:gfﬁfa 000000  |2195.00 DR : 48092.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 |Y° 'lﬁg{é);g,’azb?r‘;irlgg "';3:3"*“ oooooo  |!0000-00 DR J 38092.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06 2408 (I ELDELE S ,’l;ggzigﬁg’/ms ooooop  [21947:00 DR : 16545.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 gt:ﬁg‘;ﬁ:ﬂg};‘glg% 2 000000  |1410.00 DR : 15135.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 uP:/gﬁ/ggggggfgggggmiem 000000 | 236.00 DR : 14899.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 ‘st"g/ﬁ'é‘?éﬁ :f;éf%';m 000000 | 402.00 DR : 14497.29 CR
260624 | 260624 | 7V %‘;gﬁ%;ﬁg%’;ﬁf 000000 | 787.00 DR = 13710.29 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 UF;:’ %4853/‘:13185%7331%%%/;:3:'? 000000 | 28.00 DR , 13682.29 CR
270624 | 210624 | iocar7eq 28’;25?3 10037065 | 000000 : 1.00CR | 13683.29 CR
270624 | 270624 | | ;j;g;gg;&cgsnos 000000 : 650000.00CR| geag83 29 cR
270624 | 27-06-24 st 000000  [9000.00 DR 1 654683.29 CR
27-06-24 | 27-06-24 shlopiediiens 000000 |3000.00 DR :

Paae No.
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

SIAIEMENLQEAQ_CQUNI Date : 06-09-24
| Description gt 0 T Credit Balance
10624 | 2r0624 VPIDRUSUZSRSTNRAN T o000 SOO0000OR | 168529
270624 | 27-06-24 “p"osg‘;:,z%gn%g?gﬁ:“ H(n0ahog S 20000:00 DY ISR 551683.29 CR
270624 | 270624 (SBIVA24179224302390302388-| 459999 - 10.00CR | 551693.29 CR
270624 | 270624 |SOIVA24179231300026291836-| 499000 | 500DR - 551688.29 CR
20620 | 200624 |SBIVAZ¢1E01 OHOT761233116- (50009 100000.00 : e Taseen
280624 | 280624 |SEIVAZ418O11 12059434559%8-| 5000 9000000 DR ; AR
2062 | 280624 |SBIYAZ41EOTT 1504109991731-| 505 [10000.00 DR ’ oicdmon
280624 | 280624 |SBIYA24180193103184649200-| o~ /60000.00 DR 3 e
Transfer to fa
280624 | 28.0624 |SBIYA24180193201922503950-| .o~ 14000000 DR b e
Transfer to fa

280624 | 28-06-24 [SBIYA24 (9183051870400 | ¥oncong 111000000 OR : 181688.29 CR
200624 | 280524 |SBIVA24180193403882433003-| (00 (3000000 DR ! RO
290624 | 200624 |[SBIYA24181115303104548452-) 599000 el 2 51688.29 CR
29-06-24 290624 [V Ds'fsl‘éfamfas:;g;gm” T' oooopo ~ [P9000.00 DR 3 1688.29 CR

01:07-24 | 010724 | \ocyion I8 eier | 000000 : 100000.00 CR| 441688 29 cR
01-07-24 01-07-24 IMPS418316|7'22005/9895497 000000 2 60000.00 CR | 161688.29 CR
010724 | 01:07-24 | oo 16'7"12222,9895497 000000 : 75000.00 CR | 23668829 GR
01:07:24 | 010724 | \\ioc,s 8316'7'12908 /9895407 | 000000 . 45000.00 CR | 281688.29 CR
01-07-24 01:07-24 | |1 oc s an 6'7'331 e cas i Heo00a0q : 35000.00 CR | 316688.29 CR
010724 | 01:07-24 | oo 6'7'13528 /0895497 | 000000 : 70000.00 CR | 386688.29 CR
010724 | 010724 | |\ ocy oo B eposdor | 000000 L 55000.00 CR | 441688.29 CR
010724 | 01:07:24 | | ocyren Ho o aor | 000000 a 50000.00 CR | 491688.29 CR
01-07-24 010724 | \iocqiasn 6%3395/9895497 000000 : 10000.00 c§, 0% \29 CR
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OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 06-09-24
M S S R S
TxnDate | Valve Date | Description R e et Crodit Balance
v T < | e )
020724 | 020724 | oo 1;';2063,9895497 000000 : 80000.00 CR | 581688.29 CR
02-07-24 020724 | oo, 18421'4N2226 \/osossgy | 000000 : 20000.00 CR | 601688.29 CR
02-07-24 020724 | oot 1;’;‘3733,9895497 000000 ; 60000.00 CR | 661688.29 CR
020724 | 020724 | oo 1':;3879 10895497 | 000000 : 50000.00 CR | 711688.29 CR
020724 1 020728 |\ ineirom o gy | 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 721688.29 CR
02-07-24 02:07-24 | \ocsion 1;’;?303 /0895407 | 000000 - 75000.00 CR | 796688.29 CR
0207-24 | 020724 | oo o I osesaer | 000000 3 45000.00 CR | 841688.29 CR
02-07-24 0207228 || 1 nca o iaoses joBosag7 | 000000 5 35000.00 CR | 876688.29 CR
02-07-24 0207 e e rrermasatgr | | 010000 . 70000.00 CR | 946688.29 CR
020724 | 020724 | oo o o ciosossey | 000000 : 55000.00 CR | 1001688.29 CR
Gziaze2a M R 020724 W) B0 02418421480 W Z2R0052 8 0601 10000 0O ! 991688.29 CR
020724 | 02-07-24 salvma}zilgoés:gsszem 000000  [20000-00 DR 2 941688.29 CR
02-07-24 Gzin7-7 BN [l SATT OV S1032278:E Slacanpo s [P2000 20 OF : 881688.29 CR
02072488 8 00-07-04 | SPRVASALEA21 0008130757 p0qqno.« @0900.00DR : 861688.29 CR
020724 Ml RN02:07- 24| S5 YA24 1892 150095493292007 | ignngn [#9990-00 DR - 781688.29 CR
G207 2A NI 07 o724l SPIY 028 D42 1510008818635 8l gonngyi 290000 DR : 706688.29 CR
020728 |8 02107-2a1| SPIY/24 1B 121520230286389871 | poqiq). | HO00000DR - 661688.29 CR
D0t 7E0s W8 |8 02-07:24 %8| ST 4241542153941 24000013 Binaaol | PS0P000 DRI 626688.29 CR
02:07:24 88\ 02-07- 243 | 22114410421 58000 13628002518 oana ol (000 0L DR SRE I 556688.29 CR
00207 2 M 07.07.74 8 | SEL A28 1B A2 1SASSITIZ1658 i pgnoaie ) Po000 DO DRISE L 501688.29 CR
| 020724 | 020724 |SPIYA24184220104131403605-| 55599 - [ 20000.00 CR | 521688.20 CR
| 020724 | 020724 |SPIVA418220202843258372:) 000000 - |30000.00 CR

' Paae No.
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 2 e
TxnDate | Value Date Description Ret/ ﬁgequa Debit Credit Balance
02-07-24 02-07-24 |SBIYA24184220205472505006- 55009 ] 25000.00 CR | 576688.29 CR
Transfer to fa
UPI/CR/418468662348/KIRAN T
. ! . . 1688.29 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 Simaisen i 000000 15000.00 CR | 5916
) a  |UPICRI418468651134/KIRAN T ’ =
02-07-24 02-07-24 Sl b 000000 10000.00 CR | 601688.29 C
INB
: ! y 1688.29 CR
03-07-24 O it e a7 | 000000 60000.00 CR | 661688.29 C
INB |
724 ; : : 701688.29 CR
dS-0%ex 03-07-24 | \\Mpsa18514649857/0895497 | 000000 ZE0COOICTYIINO 1688:29
INB
7.24 : : 751688.29 CR
(8 a2 03-07-24 | \\psa18514650314/0805497 | 000000 AI000I00CR)1916838:29
o 03.07.24 |SBIYA24185141000043748511-| -~ [85000.00 DR ] Beha s Gh
Transfer to fa
o 03.07.04 |SBIYA24185141005868147670-( o 150000.00 DR ] A
Transfer to fa
o a 03.07.24 | SBIYA24185141104059290053-| oo [75000.00 DR 5 lesa IR
Transfer to fa 5
SBIYA24185141203100613420- 25000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 L2l 000000 : 516688.29 CR
SBIYA24185141300868967920- 40000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 L 000000 : 476688.29 CR
SBIYA24185141304712601848- 90000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 L2k 000000 ' 386688.29 CR
SBIYA24185141402782063857- 35000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 Lot 000000 - 351688.29 CR
UPI/CR/418572519709/KIRAN Tl
03-07-24 03-07-24 N 000000 . 20000.00 CR | 371688.29 CR
UPI/CR/418572547978/KIRAN Tl
03-07-24 03-07-24 Gl A s 000000 : 15000.00 CR | 386688.29 CR
UPI/CRI418572554153/KIRAN T
03-07-24 03-07-24 Satasi SRR 000000 . 10000.00 CR | 396688.29 CR
SBIYA24185181901873864610-
03-07-24 03-07-24 el 000000 | 25000.00 CR | 42168829 CR
SBIYA24185182004346016038-
03-07-24 03-07-24 e 000000 - 30000.00 CR | 45168829 CR
SBIYA24185185801949273802- 20000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 gy 000000 : 431688.29 CR
SBIYA24185185902233975812- 30000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 oS 000000 : 401688.29 CR
SBIYA24185185704220518455- 15000.00 DR
03-07-24 03-07-24 R 000000 : 386688.29 CR
SBIYA24185190104799850683- 5000.00 DR I
03-07-24 03-07-24 el 000000 f - ;R;}ggs.zg CR
'7’ 5~/ = N "‘\‘
) u)
\‘ o)
Paae No. 5 \\"\:g;u_/



STATE BANK OF INDIA

Date :

06-09-24

T L e

| Balance
. 5 »
030724 | 030724 SN ooooop  [10000.00 DR 351688.29 CR
or o o e Il SEIVAD4 185190603049516742-| 500090 [35000.00 DR ) 2 L
030724 | 030724 |(SBIVA24185190702293042284-| 450909 |5000.00 DR : 311688.29 CR
030724 | 03-07-24 UP"‘;%‘;?&‘S;@%"E&R:N Tl 000000  |4000.00DR : 307688.29 CR
030724 | o3o07-24 [P "g’g‘g?:}ﬁg&%ﬁ?’@’jﬁ:"‘ T 000000  |6000.00 DR s 301688.29 CR
040724 | osore |SEIVAZ4186104601308723237- 5000y 000000 DR 3 A
04-07-24 04-07-24 SBWA“}“:;S;?{%’;’O“S”L ooooop  [10000-00 DR : 201688.29 CR
05-07-24 05-07-24 |VPUDRIEIBTISSEOOOOPREETH| 000000 | 207.000R £ 201481.29 CR
05-07-24 05 07:24 | 22241574 1002010288%1- 18 000000 : 100000.00 CR| 34148129 CR
05-07-24 Q507724 N [ SR RS ETAAZ0PAeA3RRC03% B 666000 : 85000.00 CR | 386481.29 CR
05-07-24 05:07c04 8 |2 AZAIRTAAZ10238893T88| * 000000 : 77000.00 CR | 463481.29 CR
050724 | 050724 |SBIYA24187142105%63225931 90000 - 95000.00 CR | 558481.29 CR
05-07-24 05-07-24 sew;«zmg;r;:{z::zgs;gssaeas- 000000 - 45000.00 CR | 603481.29 CR
05-07-24 050724 M (R0 (2 ST 2301 1292654541 000000 - 57000.00 CR | 660481.29 CR
05-07-24 D507 OS2 }Z;Zg‘:g‘:g"3°6‘” | 000000 - 90000.00 CR | 750481.29 CR
05-07-24 05.07-24 |SBIYA24 }2;;:3;0&:5797928- 000000 2 88000.00 CR | 83848129 CR
05-07-24 | o0s07-24 |SBIYA2 m:}géﬁgﬁgs&ezg& 000000 . 70000.00 CR | 908481.29 CR
05-07-24 | 05-07-24 SB'YAZ“}Z;‘;ﬁﬁf‘é7787343‘ 000000 93000.00 CR | 1001481,29 CR

050724 | 050724 | \ospomatbrissiiizanx | 999990 | 1000R : 1001480.29 CR
050724 | 050724 | \psponiarisasserax | 200 s L il
050724 | 050724 | \pspoamarisasrasaixx | 2% e b B 911480.29 CR
050724 | 050724 | \ypsmoasiazisessesax | %% e °‘/@“\%\%Q Kf

Paaoe No.




O SBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

oo STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 06-09-24
T S e
L ety Description RefiCheque | pepit | Credit Balarica!
osarARiIos O e N ey |1 Go000 S 900 2 : 78148029 CR
050724 | 050724 | \ocioonqprisaszsanck | 990000 e - [26380. 230
o507 2A B oo e BlDE e | ¥ ionocop PRI DR : 65148029 CR
05072400 o502 L oo B L 000000 FO%00 DR S 591480.29 CR
050724 | 050724 | \ocrmon il oo oo | 000000 E0000: 00,0 * 561480.29 CR
Dotz M os oo [ L o | 4090900 200000 DR - 541480.29 CR
050724 | 0507-24 | \ocmon dNE oy | 000000 20000, 90.DR : 521480.29 CR
050724 | 050724 | | oc o iN e | 000000 16000:90 DR : 511480.29 CR
05-07-24" [ 050724 | |1y pidb oo | 000000 | 1.00DR ; 511479.29 CR
06:07-24 | 0607:24 | \yiocimoaatpsossasarsncx | 2000 DR } SNATEIOR
06-07-24 | 080724 | \osmonaibenesssaioncc | 000000 RE000:00 R : 323479.29 CR
06:07-24) |1 060724 | 1o idne canaoaancx | 000000 peraiedy ; 258479.29 CR
080724 [ 060724 | oemon1aa09889562000 | 000000 OO0 LI - 188479.29 CR
06.07-24 | 060724 | \ocrorarnepossoszoncx | 000000 POe.000R - 111479.29 CR
06:07-24 | o0607-24 |SBIYA241881234052488372011 000000 - 60000.00 CR | 171479.29 CR
060724 | opo7-2a |SBIYA24 xa:g:‘zfsesr(gtg31aas49- 000000 : 40000.00 CR | 211479.29 CR
G607 240 [ loe-07-24) - | SPYA2418012330 185824222221 - 600000 55000.00 CR | 266479.29 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 sa'“"'“ﬁﬁliéﬁiﬁi“w262' 000000 - 70000.00 CR | 33647929 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 SB'YM"’T‘iglzﬁ"‘g?‘;‘WO%Z' 000000 2 75000.00 CR | 41147929 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 e heo saatse. | [1100204F2 : 311474.57 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 AL sea1s | 10000472 - 211469.85 CR
MPS/RVSL/418715511122 / |

0607-24 | 060724 | '\iOnISRSRF3 /05072024 000000 i PE '.Z,?wﬂ‘.f\s e

Paae No. 7 X "’i—_/\’ /



O SBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Date

06-09-24

cooras | womse | LU
050724 | 060724 | o o 350000000 | 000000 : 1015.32 CR | 112481.45CR
0607-24 | 060724 |UPTORIISEIEBEIOVDIVYAM! 000000 | 1000.00 DR . 111481.45 CR
060724 | 060728 | e oo o 70000000 | 000000 & 2030.65CR | 113512.10 CR
0607-24 | 06-07-24 sa"”‘}?:ﬁ;&ﬁ:‘gm" 000000 - 190000.00 CR| 353542 10 CR
060724 | 060724 | \oero ) N8 e | 000000  PO00000DR ! 213512.10 CR
060724 | 06-07-24 “”’D,'é’;m‘mmgfm ooooo0  [29000.00DR ; 188512.10 CR
060724 | 060724 |UPVDRGISEOSIIZZ09MNIKITHA  gogo0o (3000000 OR 2 158512.10 CR
he iy 20 Wi06.o7 2t ~FH oS SEOSSSI02BIIITHAL~ odoooa - [19000.000R - 143512.10 CR
0607-24 | 060724 |VPUDREIBB09088SSENKITHA! 000000  |5000.00 OR = 138512.10 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 “p"%'é’;;gg?kﬂggf’,ﬁ:'m 000000  |5000.00 DR . 133512.10 CR
PES7-AM S 06 07-24+ {NEVDR S0 ORUAINTHA]  oooo0o | [10000-00 DR : 123512.10 CR
0807240 | veo7:2¢ |SEIYA4ISRZIS004TISSI0805  goopoo: ~ [10000-00R : 113512.10 CR
06-07-24 | 060724 |SBIVA24188213402679088140-1 090000 | 6000.00 DR i 10751210 CR
06-07-24 | 06-07-24 selvma}er:i;zc:gszos?um- 000000  |4000.00 DR : 103512.10 CR
0607-24 | 06-07-24 umgzg;ggfﬂmm 000000 | 260.00 DR - 103252.10 CR
07-07-24 07-07-24 upg%‘;}fggggf:oggmdu ooooo0  [0000-00 DR ! 53252.10 CR
g S 000000 S A8 XD - 23252.10 CR
07-07-24 | 07-07-24 upgezmszggazg e e Tononoo B [ 2202 91 OF : 4252.10 CR
07-07-24 | 07-07-24 UP"D%“B:Z?kﬁ:h:‘i‘:s’;ﬁgERm 000000 | 1000.00 DR y 3252.10 CR
0s-0724 | o08-0724 |YPV ngggjgﬁ;‘g% SAMEEL 000000 | 30080 DR 1 2951.30 CR
oe-07-24 | oso7-24 [PV ",ggﬁgggggg;gj&f””'] 000000 [1000.00 DR :

’ane No.




STATE BANK OF INDIA

Date : 06-09-24

100724 | 10-07-24 %ﬂ?&ggfqﬁﬁ‘wg A | 000000 | 696.00 DR ¥ 1255.30 CR
11-07-24 11-07-24 umg/ﬁjﬂ;pomgewe 000000 | 299.00 DR 2 956.30 CR

15-07-24 150724 | ey oo ooboossaoassage | 000000 : 1128250 CR | 12238.80 CR
1507-24 | 150724 |OTHFOST26665 MALABAR| 000000 19900000 1 2238.80 CR
180724 | 1807-24 UPVS#‘&@%‘;;;;%?@%'SKA 000000 | 169.00 DR 5 2069.80 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 ‘ﬁ;{‘;?é%ﬁﬂ?m: 000000 | 914.00 DR . 1155.80 CR
200724 | 2007-24 SB'YAZt%.gﬁ‘é%goy?::f”sm 000000 1.00 DR - 1154.80 CR
22.07-24 2207-24 UPU%%;?S‘);;?::%?&'NR:N T oooooo | 500.00 DR - 654.80 CR

22.07-24 22.07-24 Umeégg:::; ;gggl%ﬁmews 000000 | 200.80 DR : 454.00 CR

25.07-24 250724 |OFV gg’;ﬁg,i‘i‘:gggﬁiaé,"'sz’:” T 000000 : 71000.00 CR | 71454.00 CR
27-07-24 27-07-24 upl/g/RS/gg?g789;5.21521£1/§/|§:N T 000000 |1500.00 DR : 69954.00 CR
270726 | 210724 [P RO | || 000000 | 200.00DR ] 69754.00 CR
270724 | 270724 [PV D,’;’;fﬁ%ggjgg;gﬁﬁmm 000000 | 500.00 DR : 69254.00 CR
28-07-24 280724 [PV gg‘éf;f&%?f;g?{f}ﬁ:“ T 000000 | 900.00 DR : 68354.00 CR
280724 | 28-07-24 umggéfg%%%%zaz/gkvxw 000000 | 1000.00 DR ) 67354.00 CR
2807-24 | 280724 Upgfl'fgé}gfgggggfgé?s'gﬁ“‘ 000000 : 1000.00 CR | 68354.00 CR
28-07-24 | 280724 uplggéfg%cﬂ%ggg&vzm 000000 | 1000.00 DR : 67354.00 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 Up'gggﬂgﬁggﬁgmﬁj‘{” Al 000000 | 300.00DR : 67054.00 CR
010824 | o01-0824 |V D/%’ﬁ;gﬁggﬂaffgﬁmms'* 000000 | 250.00 DR : 66804.00 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 5 AN’mggggE;é:éé 6 000000  |9000.00 DR ; 57804.00 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 5 AN&LMG?\SEE;\Z/E; o 000000 | 9000.00 DR . 48804.00 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 . ANTN%%?;;S:S; - 000000  |2000.00 DR - 747#6804.00 CR

A IO
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 06-09-24

;ﬁnﬁﬂ!ﬁ \ ‘ Vﬂ@emtas | chﬁpbon BellChequa. | ipiebit Credit Balance
010824 | 01-08-24 “”@gﬁ&%ﬁ%ﬁg‘g’ﬂﬁ:" T 000000  |2500.00 DR - 44304.00 CR
010824 | 01-08-24 ssung;:ﬁﬁoy:: e2n7t717°°°' oooo00  [15762.00 DR : 2854200 CR
010824 | 010824 |SBIYAZ4214 1&?’23?33803577' 000000  |3416.00 DR - 25126.00 CR
03-08-24 | 03-08-24 uplezégggiﬁgggggfxmmn 000000 | 156.00 DR . 24970.00 CR
03-08-24 030824 [PV gg;f&%‘g‘sﬁgz’ﬂm” T 000000 | 500.00 DR : 24470.00 CR
040824 | 040824 [PV gg’gﬂgﬁi@%‘&(}w T 000000 | 700.00 DR : 23770.00 CR
08-08-24 | 08-08-24 Up'mg’s“/ﬁ?r:x;zfgi‘mge"y El 000000 | 299.00 DR : 23471.00 CR
10-08-24 10-08-24 PV gg’;ﬁgsgggggggggfm"" 000000 | 100.00 DR 5 23371.00 CR
100824 | 10-0824 [PV gg’gf,ﬁ%%%%%%‘g’f}ﬁ:“ T 000000 |1000.00 DR - 22371.00 CR
100824 | 10-0824 [PV SISBIZIIIAMIKIRAN 71 000000 | 800.000R : 21571.00 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 gg;x;i’gg’gz%gfg:t' 000000 : 3401.77CR | 2497277 CR
12-08-24 12-08-24 [UPV gg;ﬁ%%%;%%%ﬁ@ﬁ:rq T oooo0o | 600.00 DR : 24372.77 CR
13-08-24 130824 [PV gg’gﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ’f)ﬁ:“ T oo0000 | 500.00 DR s 23872.77 CR
14-08-24 14-08-24 Uphzzg’;fhf;g;jﬁggg%?s'ﬁfu 000000 | 715.00 DR g 23157.77 CR
15-08-24 15-08-24 Up'ggfa“lﬁfggggggf;’;f:f M| 000000 |[1250.00 DR : 21907.77 CR
15-08-24 150824 [UPV E;%gfggg:ﬂﬁ%gﬁgﬁs'* 000000 | 50.00 DR : 21857.77 CR
15-08-24 15-08-24 |UPICRAZ2824385825MNIZARIE| 500000 | 1210.00 DR - 20647.77 CR
15-08-24 15.08-24 |YP '{,Dr'}/:géej:gﬁ:aﬁggg;FAL 000000 | 350.00 DR - 20297.77 CR
16:0824 | 160824 |JPVORESSSIIOZ0TOMIRAN T ooogop, (1000000 DR : 10207.77 CR
19-08-24 | 19.08-24 |OPVORHZIZTSBMIMIRAN T} 500000 (500000 0R : 5297.77 CR
200824 | 200824 |JPUDRISINAGIBASEPULIKKA 400000  |4000.00 DR - 1297.77 CR
230824 | 230824 | VDN %‘gggﬁ?ﬁ?&ggfﬁfe 000000 | 849.00 DR :
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

i STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT RH SA00S 0003
TP T =
moae | onas [SVAMIRCW0NS oy | |2OWOOR| sierrcn
240824 | 24-08-24 Ag::s?fr‘es“ GségNF;’mJﬁ':AD 000000  |9000.00 DR s 116448.77 CR
240824 | 240824 (UPVDRIEESSOSIOMINIRAN TI 000000 | 800.00 BR . 115648.77 CR
200824 | 29.08-24 upmnéggaagggémnewe 000000 | 101.80 DR ; 115546.97 CR
200824 | 29-08-24 Up'gz;fmssﬁ%%‘:’fm T ooogoo |18000.00 DR : 100546.97 CR
200824 | 200824 | , ATMOASH42421 ooogoo  |'0000-00 DR . 90546.97 CR
290824 | 29.08-24 . AN&TB?AG%S‘.E;&?&; o 000000 | 5000.00 DR . 85546.97 CR
29-08-24 | 29-08-24 ‘é’jo’?l?{fggﬁiﬂg%sg’z",ﬁ“ 000000 | 550.00 DR : 84996.97 CR
200824 | 200824 ['PV Dg’;ﬁ“g;gggg;’;sﬁm”" 000000 | 500.00 DR : 84496.97 CR
30-08-24 | 30-08-24 ”'E'l’g\%‘sﬁgiza‘axgﬁgjfa 000000 | 1118.00 DR - 83378.97 CR
30-08-24 30-08-24 U?’g,g’;ﬁ?g;ﬁg?::é Rom ™\ 000000 - 500.00 CR | 83878.97 CR
310824 | 310824 [F 'm's"’;fq357§351247096°£,%"g”"“ 000000 | 264.00 DR : 83614.97 CR
010924 | 010924 | UPIDRAZSTOTIITSEBN | 000000 | 320.00 OR : 83294.97 CR
01-09-24 | 01-09-24 “P'gg/e“lﬁ‘,‘::;&}i?j@ﬁ'AJ' 000000 | 290.00 DR : 83004.97 CR
02-09-24 02-09-24 |YPV DRég;:;;:?g?g%?\mew El 000000 | 250.80 DR ; 82754.17 CR
020824 | 02.00-24 (JPVDRAZEIOITIIIAGRAN T 000000  |2500.00 DR : 80254.17 CR
020024 | 02-09-24 [PV ot | B 000000441:9000,00,0R s 7725417 CR
